
WEIR WRESTLING 2017-18 

Saturday Dec 9 – Keyser Kiwanis Tournament  

Saturday Dec 16 – University Tournament 

Thursday/Friday Dec 28-29 – Wheeling Park Duals 

Saturday January 6 – Cameron Tournament 

Wednesday January 10 – Quad @Parkersburg South w/Oak Glen and Warren 

Saturday January 13 - @ Magnolia 

Thursday/Friday/Saturday January 18-20 – OVAC Tournament 

Wednesday January 24 - @ Steubenville Big Red 

Saturday January 27 – Home Quad 

Wednesday January 31 - @ Cameron w/Tyler Consolidated 

Wednesday February 7 – OVAC Dual Meet Championship 

Friday/Saturday February 9-10 – Regional Wrestling Tournament 

Thursday/Friday/Saturday February 22-24 – WV State Wrestling Tournament 

 


